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Nombre
JOSE DANIEL
CHRISTOPHER
JOSE ANTONIO
DANIEL
MNICA

EMILIO

JOSE MANUEL
JOSE ANTONIO
LUIS

JUAN MANUEL
JORGE

JOS

RODRIGO
JAIME

MIGUEL ANGEL
ANTONIO J.
JOS LUIS
JOSE

LOLA

ANDRS

RUBN
ALEJANDRO

Apellidos
BORREGO IBAEZ
VZQUEZ AZOGUE
CARO ANDRADES
BAZO DOMNGUEZ
ORTIZ FERNNDEZ
RUIZ

GARCIA CAMPOS
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
DIEZ ROBLA
DORADO GARCIA

GANFORNINA MARCHENA

JCOME GONZLEZ
SANCHEZ

SNCHEZ SALADO
AIERTZA ETXABE
ARELLANO RUIZ
IGLESIAS GALN
CALA ARELLANO
BAUTISTA SNCHEZ
CORDERO HERRERA
FRANCO RODRGUEZ
COBOS CHACN

Categoria

MASTER 35 MASCULINO
SENIOR A MASCULINO

MASTER 35 MASCULINO
MASTER 35 MASCULINO
MASTER 45 FEMENINO

SENIOR A MASCULINO

MASTER 45 MASCULINO
MASTER 55 MASCULINO
MASTER 55 MASCULINO
MASTER 45 MASCULINO
MASTER 35 MASCULINO
MASTER 45 MASCULINO
MASTER 45 MASCULINO
MASTER 45 MASCULINO
MASTER 45 MASCULINO
MASTER 45 MASCULINO
MASTER 65 MASCULINO
MASTER 55 MASCULINO
MASTER 45 FEMENINO

MASTER 55 MASCULINO
MASTER 45 MASCULINO
MASTER 35 MASCULINO

Dorsa

51
12

40
42
25
44
18
19
23
31
43
46

30
10

15
22
14

CD O CORRES O MUERES
ATLETISMO TREBUJENA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
TUS PASOS SON LOS MIOS

ADGUADALQUIVIR

CLUB ATLETISMO TREBUJENA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. TREBUJENA
VETERUNNERS JEREZ

CD HISPATRAIL

ADGUADALQUIVIR

CLUB ATLETISMO TREBUJENA
CLUB ATLTISMO TREBUJENA
CUB DE ATLETISMO TREBUJENA
ADGUADALQUIVIR

CR IMPEESA

01:45:26:782
02:01:29:082
02:02:18:922
02:02:57:092
02:05:14:752
02:05:31:762
02:06:37:732
02:08:48:722
02:08:59:572
02:10:33:272
02:10:42:752
02:12:08:332
02:12:50:672
02:14:21:902
02:16:18:252
02:21:19:652
02:22:21:172
02:22:21:342
02:24:35:182
02:24:35:482
02:27:06:132
02:27:20:392



Cat. Nombre Apellidos Categoria Dorsal

2  LUIS MIGUEL TORRES MORERA MASTER 65 MASCULINO 49 NO 02:29:17:972
24 5 JOS MANUEL FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ MASTER 55 MASCULINO 21  CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 02:30:57:852
25 6 JOSE LUIS ARMESTO GONZALEZ MASTER 55 MASCULINO 3 LOSLENTOS 02:31:45:662
26 9 FERNANDO SANTANA MENACHO MASTER 45 MASCULINO 47  VETE-RUNNERS JEREZ 02:31:54:972
27 6 JOAN BORRS MONGAY MASTER 35 MASCULINO 6 02:32:22:172
28 10 MIGUEL LOBATO PARRA MASTER 45 MASCULINO 34  CLUB ATLTISMO TREBUJENA 02:33:07:512
29 1 JOSE GARCIA SANCHEZ SENIOR B MASCULINO 27 02:44:56:762
30 3  JUAN ANDRS GIL PEREZ MASTER 65 MASCULINO 28 CARMONA PAEZ 02:48:18:012
31 7  DANIEL PETER KEEN MASTER 35 MASCULINO 33 INDEPENDIENTE 02:49:11:132
32 11 JUAN JOSE SANCHEZ GENERO MASTER 45 MASCULINO 45  VETE-RUNNERS JEREZ 02:53:15:782
33 4 JOS TEJERO PAZOS MASTER 65 MASCULINO 48  ATLETISMO DE TREBUJENA 02:54:15:192
34 7  GARY MCLEAN MASTER 55 MASCULINO 37 OBJECTIVO MARATN 02:54:23:242
35 3 NOEMI CASTILLA GUTIRREZ MASTER 45 FEMENINO 13 INDEPENDIENTE 02:54:37:062
36 8 NICOLAS CAMPOS CABRAL MASTER 55 MASCULINO 11  CLUB ATLETISMO TREBUJENA 02:58:51:542
37 2 JUAN FRANCISCO DELGADO ROMERO SENIOR B MASCULINO 16  CLUB ATLETISMO TREBUJENA 02:58:51:892
38 1 LUISA LOPEZ LOBATO MASTER 55 FEMENINO 36 RUNCHIP JEREZ CATUNAMBU 03:03:23:452
39 2 ISABEL GARCIA BENASACH MASTER 55 FEMENINO 24 CARMONA PAEZ 03:03:23:642
40 8 JOS NEZ TEJERO MASTER 35 MASCULINO 39 CLUB ATLETISMO TREBUJENA 03:03:25:952
41 3 SUHIL MIRO SENIOR B MASCULINO 38 03:08:44:242
42 1 ANABELEN JIMENEZ MARQUEZ MASTER 35 FEMENINO 32 C.D. CREDUS 03:13:59:662
43 9  JUAN FRANCISCO ORTIZ GOMEZ MASTER 35 MASCULINO 41 03:32:52:232
44 5 PEDRO BURGOS GONZALEZ MASTER 65 MASCULINO 8 CARMONA PAEZ 03:33:51:390
45 12 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA CABELLO MASTER 45 MASCULINO 54  LOS LENTOS 03:34:10:177
46 1 IRINA LPEZ BELTRN SENIOR B FEMENINO 35 C.D. SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID 03:34:12:941
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